)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19494

Division: 17UB 2nd PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) HFC Classic 2

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: BCSP #1 Ingles

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) CMSC Celtic

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) HFC Classic 2

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

07 (17U) CMSC Celtic

011
012
014
015
016
018
019
002
020
021
026
027
028
029
003
030
031
032
005
008
009

Name Goals

John Blanton

Bryce Ferguson

Ty Hendricks

Edgar Ramirez

Kevin Ramirez
Madden Hall
Benjamin Koch
Emory Rhoads
Alexander Wenzel
Zane Baer

William Antonio-Santiago
Casey Dixon
Spencer Bullock
Stephan Liautaud
Eliu Ramirez
Stonewall Strickland
Mihin De Silva
Jonatan Antonio-Santiago
Chase Perkins

Kohl Rudd

Gavin Baer

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




